
F&M espresso martini
Homemade lemoncello 

Grahams 10 year port

La Guita Manzanilla
El Candado 17 years
Oloroso 1842 Solera

Affogato 90 

95 
90

200

85
145
200

d e s s e r t  w i n e

s h e r r y

P o r t

Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Abano
Amaro Averna 
Fernet Branca 
Amaretto                        

100
90
90

110
100

D i G e s t i v e

Moscato d'Asti, Bava Cocconato 2012 
(Piedmonte)    
Naturally sweet / aromatic / explosion of flowers 
and fruit / balanced / elegant / slightly sparkling
 

Double espresso
Ristretto
Espresso macchiato
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Café mocha
Hot chocolate

590

 

42
30

English Breakfast tea / Earl Grey tea /
Mint tea / Chamomile tea / Jasmine tea /
Green tea

30

32
30
42
42
45
42

C o c k ta i l

C o f f e e / tea

Amalfi lemon tar t brûlée / chantilly cream  85
Pavlova / poached yellow peach / lavender cream / sliced almonds / ruby peach sorbet  110
Dark chocolate fondant / salted caramel / homemade Tahitian vanilla ice cream  110
Saffron & Madagascar Vanilla 'Risotto' / lemon / caramel crisped rice  105


